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Coppa Veneto ENERGIAPURA
NJR - National Junior Race

GIANT SLALOM

1st RUN START ORDER

INTERNATIONAL

1/s SKI
FEDERATION

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS P.ANGELI ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE F.TIMPANO ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE A.SONDA ITA VERTICAL DROP 262 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER G.XAlzZ ITA M.TURRA ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - M.MANZARA ITA - A - M.MANZARA ITA
- B - F.LANI ITA - B - F.LANI ITA
- C - S.SAVORNIANI ITA - C - S.SAVORNIANI ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 41 39
START TIME 8.40
BIB CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS
WOMEN
1 496585 TARRAGO Georgina 2004 ESP 55.38 ... ...
2 6296128 ROSCA Beatrice 2003 ITA 53.08 ... ...
3 6295778 FENINI Nadia 2002 ITA 46.14 ... ...
4 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia 2004 AND 6090 ... ...
5 6296811 VANNI Camilla 2006 ITA 5496 ... ...
6 6296554 LODA Benedetta Caterina 2005 ITA 51.67 ... ...
7 6296829 GIRTLER Leonie 2006 ITA 60.59 ... ...
8 6296322 COIN Maria Elena 2004 ITA 60.27 ... ...
9 6296387 ANTONINI Maria Sole 2004 ITA 60.12 ... ...
10 6296573 COSTA Virginia 2005 ITA 56.83 ... ...
11 6296101 NEGRI Elisa Maria 2003 ITA 53.89 ... ...
12 308361 SUGIMOTO Himaka 2003 JPN 58.51 ... ...
13 6296339 ONGARO Patrizia 2004 ITA 60.01 ... ...
14 6296297 PISTILLI Federica 2004 ITA 50.58 ... ...
15 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA 4469 ... ...
16 516798 VAN DER VALK Jil 2004 SUI 6095 ... ...
17 6296325 SPARBER Julia 2004 ITA 62.07 ... ...
18 516781 TRAMER Leonie 2004 SUI 6212 ... ...
19 6296705 CASSE Matilde 2005 ITA 6229 ... ...
20 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 CZE 63.31 ... ...
21 516775 DOSCH Anna Madlaina 2004 SUI 63.55 ... ...
22 6296306 DE CONTI Virginia 2004 ITA 64.65 ... ...
23 6296815 GRANRUAZ Rita 2006 ITA 65.82 ... ...
24 6296282 RIGHI Virginia 2004 ITA 66.17 ... ...
25 6296364 CODALONGA Gabi 2004 ITA 66.91 ... ...
26 6296648 SANIN Martina 2005 ITA 67.29 ... ...
27 6295793 CASTELLAN llary 2002 ITA 6741 ... ...
28 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA 67.44 ... ...
29 6296305 CARPANO Asia 2004 ITA 6765 ... ...
30 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia 2004 ITA 67.73 ... ...
32 6296609 MATTIO Sofia 2005 ITA 69.00 ... ...
33 56678 ZEGG Leonie 2004 AUT 69.21 ... ...
34 56713 AMANN Emma 2005 AUT 69.21 ... ...
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CODE
NUMBER

960752
6296555
6295877
6296311
6296535
56578
6296835
6296367
496575
156067
156086
56769
435485
6296051
6296867
45489
6296626
6296681
6296408
56768
6296647
6296630
6295998
6296249
6296649
6296384
6296521
6296537
56727
6296347
6296618
6296689
705548
516871
108602
6296032
6296633
207062
6296307
56772
6296865
6296859
6296360
45490
516870
6295988
6296684
6296673
6296632
6296585
6296682
6295768
465127
6296834
6296772
6296915
6296246
6296948
6296598
45495
6296723
6296808
207011
415265
6296365
6296536
6296317
6296858
6296800
207041
6296691
6296690

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SALEHHUDDIN Aruwin
LOMBARDO Sveva
RAVAGNI Cinzia
UNTERKOFLER Lisa
PERERA Caterina
SCHOENHERR Leonie
VECELLIO OLIVA Lucia
CREMONESE Asia
GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone
HLAVONOVA Lucie
JEDLICKOVA Sara
HALLER Marie Therese
WOZNICZKA Maja
VENTURA Silvia
MIZZAU Giulia

BRUCE Pia

POMPEI Alice

STONA Lisa

NERI Caterina

MUXEL Antonia

FILL Valentina
ALBERTI Laura
CAVALLERO Tessa
ANDREAZZA Carlotta
SCHWINGSHACKL Nora
FILIPPI  Marina
RUNGG Tessja

DE GASPERIN Jessica
JENNI Lorena

PORT Daniela
FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca
SENTIERI Corinna
VULGANOVA Vanesa
ELSA Sina

KLOTZ Saffron
CHECCHINATO Giulia
GANDINI Camilla
DEHNING Lilli
ATTOLINI Alessia
MANGENG Sarah
QUINZ Ginevra
GUERRI Angelica
CALDART Giorgia
MURPHY Letitia

ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie

POLENTES Vanessa
DEMARIA Maddalena
DI BARI Anna

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Arianna

LONGHI Greta
DALLA POZZA Arianna

RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Amelia

RENTEA Diana Andreea
PAIS BIANCO Agnese
CASETTA Giulia
FOLCHETTI Maria Carolina
INCUBI Gaia
CASTALDO Adriana
BALBINOT Nais

EVANS Abbey
GUGLIELMI Eleonora
WEISS Lucrezia

THIRY Viola
FULLERTON Ruby
INNOCENZI Michela
DUSSIN Isotta
BRUGNONE Sara
FOSCO Swami
SARUBBI Chiara
MAURER Vivian
SENTIERI Sofia
SENTIERI Maddalena

2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
2002
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2003
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2003
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2002
2002
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

FIS
NAT  POINTS
MAS  69.26
ITA 69.59
ITA 69.62
ITA 70.23
ITA 71.79
CAN  73.33
ITA 74.43
ITA 75.13
ESP 75.55
CZE 75.81
CZE 76.23
AUT 76.60
POL 76.97
ITA 77.73
ITA 78.91
AUS  78.91
ITA 80.80
ITA 80.95
ITA 81.32
AUT 82.23
ITA 83.30
ITA 83.53
ITA 84.33
ITA 85.30
ITA 86.51
ITA 87.52
ITA 87.59
ITA 89.84
AUT 89.86
ITA 90.50
ITA 90.63
ITA 92.00
SVK 93.29
Sul 93.41
CAN  93.58
ITA 94.15
ITA 94.29
GER  96.00
ITA 98.15
AUT 98.21
ITA 98.46
ITA 98.50
ITA 98.66
AUS  98.77
SuUl  103.23
ITA  103.33
ITA  104.06
ITA  106.65
ITA  106.67
ITA  107.69
ITA  109.94
ITA  112.02
ROU 113.01
ITA  113.68
ITA  113.89
ITA 11540
ITA  116.03
ITA  117.32
ITA  120.27
AUS 122.54
ITA 12443
ITA  126.27
GER 128.09
NzZL 128.18
ITA  129.67
ITA  129.71
ITA  130.67
ITA  130.78
ITA  131.80
GER 131.86
ITA 13717
ITA  137.20
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CODE
NUMBER

6296562
6296544
6296856
6296351
6296563
6296711
207064

6296532
207030

6296517
6296272
275060

6296959
6296838
465155

6296670
6296692
6296675
6296447
465154

6296898
6296775
6296905
6296950
525137

6296839
6296015
6296344
6296906
6296812
6296356
959008

6296857
6296846
496690

6296897
6296805
6296985
6296832
6296884
6296612
705553

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

DIMAI Elide

ZULIAN Sofi

RECH Elisa

DEGAN Emma
CASAGRANDE Alessia Sami
MIOLA Vittoria
ROTTER Pauline
GHESER Emma
OSTERMUENCHNER Olivia
BRACAGLIA Chiara
LAURANO Silvia

MC KENNA Eabha
BILLIANI llaria
MOLING Kristin
CORLATEANU loana
VENTURA Giulia
CIUFFARDI Giulia
MARENGON Lisa
TAGLIATI Francesca
NAGY REMETEAN Jennifer Bar
TESTA Valentina
MADONNA Silvia
GUGLIELMINA Beatrice
DE MICHIEL Vittoria
GONEY Ada

GURNDIN Leonie
PANEBIANCO Matilde
AZZ| Margherita
SAGLIETTI Caterina
MARINACCIO Marta
BERIZZI Giulia
CORNU-WONG Chloe Amelia EI
ZAMPA Carolina
FATTORI Emma

VIDAL BERNAD Ona
APPON Margherita
BUFFON Valentina

D AMBROS Sofia
LOMBARDI Sofia Anna
BRACONI Sofia

PELLI Anna
GAVALIEROVA Sara

2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2003
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

FIS
NAT  POINTS

ITA  141.56
ITA  142.88
ITA 14344
ITA  144.35
ITA 14520
ITA  147.83
GER 148.96
ITA 15281
GER 155.04
ITA  156.04
ITA  156.19
IRL  156.98
ITA  161.76
ITA  164.78
ROU 166.52
ITA  176.03
ITA  176.93
ITA  186.95
ITA  187.83
ROU 189.31
ITA  190.61
ITA  201.90
ITA  206.04
ITA  217.60
TUR 218.62
ITA  220.90
ITA 22227
ITA  230.32
ITA 24476
ITA  246.78
ITA 26249
HKG 267.63
ITA 27879
ITA  333.07
ESP

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SVK
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